KLEERMAKERSSCHAAR

Omeschrijving

Kenmerken

¢ Professionele kleermakersschaar

Varianten (9)

Artikelnummer

41-10209-650

41-10209-651

41-10209-652

41-10209-653

41-10209-660

41-10209-661

41-10209-662

41-10216-642

41-10216-643

Lengte (mm)
250
280
305
250
200
200
200
180

230

Opmerking

geen

geen

geen

Linkshandig

geen

Linkshandig

Ronde punt

geen

geen
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